Saint Joseph Catholic School
Greenville, Mississippi

Catholic Schools
Faith. Excellence. Service.

Principal’s Update
Weeks of December 4 — 8, 2023

e We hope everyone has had a great week
o 12/4 JV Soccer at Lee Academy
o 12/5 OLOL Penance Service (Confessions) No Mass

e 12/5 Basketball vs Greenville Christian

o 12/6 Middle and High School Penance Service (Confessions) No Mass

o 12/6 Tacky Sweater Day

o 12/6 Soccer at Riverside

o 12/7 Basketball vs Riverside High School

o 12/8 Immaculate Conception Mass in Gym 9:30
o 12/9 National ACT Test Date (St. Joseph is a host site)

o REMINDER: to check your FACTS Tuition Management account to be sure that you are current with all tuition

and fees

e Office Hours During School Year: For your convenience office hours 8:00 am — 4:00 pm Monday — Friday

Upcoming Events:

12/11
12/12
12/13-12/14
12/13
12/14
12/15
12/15
12/15-1/2
12/18-12/20
1/3

1/3

1/4

1/5

1/6

1/6

1/9

1/9

1/10

1/10

1/10

1/11

1/12

1/15

Basketball vs Washington

OLOL Christmas Program 1:30 and 6:00
Middle and High School Exams

Advent Project for 6" Grade ) )
Mrs. Clanton’s Class Christmas Play 2:00 in Cafeteria
Teacher Work Day (No School)

Basketball at Delta Streets

Christmas Break (No School)

HS Basketball Tournament at Bayou Academy
Class Resumes Start Q3 and Semester 2
Soccer at Kirk Academy

Basketball at Manchester Academy

Whole School Mass at Church

Soccer at St. Aloysius

Elk’s Lod?e Hoop Shoot

Basketball vs Delta Streets

OLOL Mass in Chapel

7-9 Mass in Chapel

School Blood Drive

Soccer at Washington

Basketball at Greenville Christian

Basketball at Riverside (High School Only)
Martin Luther King Jr Day (No School)

WHY CATHOLIC EDUCATION? One God * One School * One Family

Stay Safe and May God Bless Each of You



