Saint Joseph Catholic School Greenville, Mississippi



Principal's Update Weeks of December 4 – 8, 2023

- We hope everyone has had a great week
- 12/4 JV Soccer at Lee Academy
- 12/5 OLOL Penance Service (Confessions) No Mass
- 12/5 Basketball vs Greenville Christian
- 12/6 Middle and High School Penance Service (Confessions) No Mass
- 12/6 Tacky Sweater Day
- 12/6 Soccer at Riverside
- 12/7 Basketball vs Riverside High School
- 12/8 Immaculate Conception Mass in Gym 9:30
- 12/9 National ACT Test Date (St. Joseph is a host site)
- **REMINDER**: to check your FACTS Tuition Management account to be sure that you are current with all tuition and fees
- Office Hours During School Year: For your convenience office hours 8:00 am 4:00 pm Monday Friday

Upcoming Events:

- 12/11	Basketball vs Washington
- 12/12	OLOL Christmas Program 1:30 and 6:00
- 12/13-12/14	Middle and High School Exams
- 12/13	Advent Project for 6 th Grade
- 12/14	Mrs. Clanton's Class Christmas Play 2:00 in Cafeteria
- 12/15	Teacher Work Day (No School)
- 12/15	Basketball at Delta Streets
- 12/15-1/2	
- 12/18-12/20	HS Basketball Tournament at Bayou Academy
- 1/3	Class Resumes Start Q3 and Semester 2
- 1/3	Soccer at Kirk Academy
- 1/4	Basketball at Manchester Academy
- 1/5	Whole School Mass at Church
- 1/6	Soccer at St. Aloysius
- 1/6	Elk's Lodge Hoop Shoot
- 1/9	Basketball vs Desta Streets
- 1/9	OLOL Mass in Chapel
- 1/10	7-9 Mass in Chapel
- 1/10	School Blood Drive
- 1/10	Soccer at Washington
- 1/11	Basketball at Greenville Christian
- 1/12	Basketball at Riverside (High School Only)
- 1/15	Martin Luther King Jr Day (No School)

WHY CATHOLIC EDUCATION? One God • One School • One Family

Stay Safe and May God Bless Each of You